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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 FEBIN FATHIMA P P MUHAMMED  
ARSHAD (HSBN)

KURUPPUKANDATIL, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

2 02/01/2026 ANNA JOHN JOHN XAVIER (FTHR) ULLATTIL, 
RAJAKUMARI 

NORTH, 
RAJAKUMARI, 
RAJAKUMARI, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

3 02/01/2026 ANANDAVALLY 
AMMA 

ASHAMOL (OTHR) 05/234 
ANANDABHAVANAM, 

SANYASIODA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

SANYASIODA, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

4 02/01/2026 ARFAN MUHAMMED 
IQUBAL

MUHAMMED 
IQUBAL (FTHR)

POOKAMALA, 
KALLAR, KALLAR, 

CHEMBALAM, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

5 02/01/2026 ALFAN MUHAMMAD 
P S 

MUHAMMAD 
SALEEH P E (FTHR)

122, BLOCK NUMBER 
393, 

THOOKKUPALAM, 
KALLAR P O, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

6 02/01/2026 D THOMAS DANIEL (FTHR) KANAKKALIL, 
KALKOONTHAL, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

7 02/01/2026 AJEEBA YOONS YOONS SIDHIQUE 
(HSBN)

CHERIYIL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

8 02/01/2026 MOLLY THOMAS D THOMAS (HSBN) KANAKKALIL, 
KALKOONTHAL, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

9 02/01/2026 ANILKUMAR E K SANTHAMMA 
(MTHR)

11/439 B 
EDAPADEETTATHIL, 

CHERUPURAM, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

10 02/01/2026 SANTHAMMA T K KUNJUMON (HSBN) 11/439 B 
EDAPADEETTATHIL, 

CHERUPURAM, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

11 02/01/2026 Sabi George George M Manuel 
(HSBN)

kottaramkunnel, 
Erattayar, Erattayar, 
Erattayar, 685514, 

Udumbanchola

  

12 02/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMARI K 
S 

ANILKUMAR (HSBN) 11/439/B 
EDAPADEETTATHIL, 

CHERUPURAM, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

13 02/01/2026 SINI  GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY  
GEORGE (HSBN)

Ozhukayil,, Idinjamala, 
Erattayar, Idinjamala, 

685514, Udumbanchola

  

14 02/01/2026 GEETHU VIJAYAN ANISH PANICKER 
(HSBN)

NANNATTU, 
MUNDIYERUMA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

15 02/01/2026 AKASH ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR E K 
(FTHR)

11/439 B 
EDAPADEETTATHIL, 

CHERUPURAM, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

16 02/01/2026 MEGHA MATHEW MATHEW THOMAS 
(FTHR)

15/103 
CHALUVILAVEEDU, 
PUSHPAKANDAM, 

PARATHODU, 
PUSHPAKANDAM, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

17 02/01/2026 Arun Biju Biju Thankappan 
(FTHR)

Viruppil, Ettithope, 
Erattayar, Ettithope, 

685514, Udumbanchola

  

18 02/01/2026 CHINCHU C K ELDHO P  THAMPI 
(HSBN)

09/639,PATTAMPARAMPIL, 
NETTITHOZHU P O 

KOCHARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

PALAKANDAM, 
685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

19 02/01/2026 MARY ALIAS ALIAS M P (HSBN) 155, Mangalathu House, 
Rajakumari, 
Rajakumari, 

Rajakumari, 685619, 
Udumbanchola

  

20 02/01/2026 IRFANA FATHIMA ANSARY M (FTHR) 12/207 BLOCK NO 702 
PUTHUVAYALIL 

HOUSE, 
THOVALAPPADY, 

PARATHODU, 
RAMAKKALMETTU 

P O, 685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

21 02/01/2026 Ayisha P Noufal Shameer  P S (HSBN) Puthenpurayil, 
kalkoonthal, 
Kalkoonthal, 

Nedumkand, 685553, 
Udumbanchola

  

22 02/01/2026 GEORGE M MANUEL Manuel Mathai (FTHR) Kottaramkunnel, 
Erattayar, Erattayar, 
Erattayar, 685514, 

Udumbanchola

  

23 02/01/2026 P A IRFAN ANSARY H (FTHR) 12/208 
PALLITHAZHYIL, 
THOVALAPPADY, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

RAMAKKALMETTU, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

24 02/01/2026 VILASINI ARJUNAN (HSBN) PALAKKAL VEEDU, 
BALAGRAM, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
BALAGRAM, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

25 02/01/2026 Ragavi G VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

BLOCK NO:528, 
CHOTTUPARA, 
PARATHODU, 

CHOTTUPARA, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

26 02/01/2026 JUDSON  BINU BINU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKAPALLIL, 
MANIYARAMPARA, 

VANDENMEDU, 
MALI, 685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

27 02/01/2026 RENGITH K KUMAR (FTHR) 4/365, KORAMPARA, 
POOPARA, POOPARA 

P O, 685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

28 02/01/2026 RIYA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P J 
(FTHR)

09/503, 
KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
CUMBUMMETTU, 
KARUNAPURAM, 
CUMBUMMETTU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

29 02/01/2026 DANI GEORGE GEORGE M  MANUEL 
(FTHR)

KOTTARAMKUNNEL, 
ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
Udumbanchola

  

30 02/01/2026 NISSY GEORGE GEORGE M MANUEL 
(FTHR)

Kottaramkunnel, 
ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
Udumbanchola
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

31 02/01/2026 Emil Savio Joy Joy Bernard (FTHR) Vettickappally, 
Kuruvilacity, 
Kuruvilacity, 

Kulaparachal, 685619, 
Udumbanchola

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


